












Thursday 13th May - Resolution Meeting & Refreshments 



           


AUGUST - NO MEETING   🚲 🚗 🚠 🚄 🛩 🛳 🏰 🏖 🏕 🏨 🍹 🍧  
 

Thursday 14th October - Annual Meeting & Supper 
                    


  
                          Thursday 9th December - Christmas Party       

Committee 
	 


Hostesses - Help set up in kitchen before the meeting & serve teas.


Helpers - Help serve teas and wash up.


Thursday 14th January  7pm. 
Zoom Tai Chi - Julia Mitchell 

Contact Ann Lord: annlord28@gmail.com

Thursday 11th March 7pm 
Zoom Talk on the Founder Members of the WI - 
Barbara Lawson-Reay  

Contact Ann Lord: annlord28@gmail.com


Thursday 8th April - 7pm on zoom. 
Marton Museum - David Fry 

Contact Ann Lord: annlord28@gmail.com


Thursday 10th June - 7pm on June 
Folk Art Painting - Vanessa Cooper 

Contact Ann Lord: annlord28@gmail.com

Thursday 8th July  
Ringswood Ice Cream - Brian Dalby 

Thursday 9th September 
Meningitis Talk - Angela Cloke 

Thursday 11th November  
Glorious Coloured Gemstones- 
Helen Plumb 

Thursday 11th February 7pm 
Zoom Chinese Cookery Demonstration 
Anne-Marie Lambert 

Contact Ann Lord: annlord28@gmail.com




	 	 	 	 	 	 



